Number

Time and Date

24R003749

24R003750

24R003751

24R003752

24R003753

24R003754

24R003756

24R003757

24R003758

24R003759

24R003760

24R003761

24R003762

24R003763

24R003764

24R003765

24R003766

24R003767

24R003768

24R003769

24R003770

rplwisr.x3

08:21:53
06/14/24
09:47:46
06/14/24
11:16:04
06/14/24
11:23:03
06/14/24
11:39:38
06/14/24
11:53:28
06/14/24
12:04:32
06/14/24
11:11:12
06/14/24
13:23:25
06/14/24
12:26:14
06/14/24
13:01:49
06/14/24
13:05:59
06/14/24
13:21:41
06/14/24
15:39:16
06/14/24
16:32:19
06/14/24
16:42:21
06/14/24
15:43:56
06/14/24
17:46:49
06/14/24
16:04:02
06/14/24
18:10:43
06/14/24
21:01:21
06/14/24

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Nature
Accident Pd

Vin Inspection
Civil Process
Vin Inspection
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Vin Inspection
Domestic

Vin Inspection
Vin Inspection
Funeral Detail
Vin Inspection
Vin Inspection
Training

911 Hangup
Vin Inspection
Theft

Animal Abuse
911 Open Line

Speeding Veh

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
1028 S SR 101, DILLSBORO, IN 69

7234 E SR 46; INDIAN LAKES ; 3014, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

418 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
762 E 300 S, VERSAILLES, IN 69

202 W BOEHRINGER ST, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

315 E PEARL ST; DEPOT SQUARE
FLATS, BATESVILLE, IN

201 COUNTRY CLUB DR, BATESVILLE, BPD

BPD

IN

5714 N FINKS RD, OSGOOD, IN 69
650 S ADAMS ST; 3 C EXPRESS, DST7
VERSAILLES, IN

7436 S 575 E, VERSAILLES, IN 69

3383 S FRIENDSHIP RD, VERSAILLES, 69
IN
S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN 69

328 S MERIDIAN ST # 16, SUNMAN, IN DST3
5714 N FINKS RD, OSGOOD, IN 69
113 S WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES, DST7

IN

932 DOE SPRINGS DR, SUNMAN, IN  DST3

3848 FRIENDSHIP RD, VERSAILLES, IN69

14035 N MORRIS EAST ST, 69
BATESVILLE, IN
8614 N SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN 69

1125 S MAIN ST, VERSAILLES, IN DST7

CRAVENS ST/LYNN ST, OSGOOD, IN DST5

Location

Dsp

06/15/24



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page 2 of 2

Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R003771 21:19:01 Harassment 843 E SR 350, OSGOOD, IN 69
06/14/24

24R003772 21:38:15 Traffic Stop THE T, VERSAILLES, IN DST7
06/14/24

24R003773 20:31:36 Welfare Check 6198 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, OSGOOD, 69
06/14/24 IN

24R003774 23:03:45 Susp Person 600 E / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69
06/14/24

24R003775 23:22:43 Ems - All Emerg 224 WESTERN AV # 9, SUNMAN, IN DST3
06/14/24

24R003776 23:51:09 Juvenile Prob 8840 E 1000 N; LAUDICK TRUCKING, 69
06/14/24 SUNMAN, IN

24R003777 01:22:58 Accident Pd 201 N WARPATH DR; NAPA MILAN, DST9
06/15/24 MILAN, IN

24R003778 01:37:47 Fight 5527 E PRATTSBURG RD, MILAN, IN 69
06/15/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 29

Total reported: 29

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 06/14/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/15/24



